
JUDGE ON DUTY

 

     From To JUDGE ON DUTY
  

 

Meeting Days Dec 30 Jan 12 208 Judge Glass

209th Judge Warren Mon & Thurs Jan 13 Jan 26 209 Judge Warren

228th Judge AguilarJudge Aguilar Tues & Thurs Jan 27 Feb 9 228 Judge Aguilar

230th Judge Morton Tues & Fri Feb 10 Feb 23 230  Judge Morton

232nd Judge Hill Mon & Wed Feb 24 Mar 8 232 Judge Hill

248th Judge Unger Wed & Fri Mar 9 Mar 22 248 Judge Unger

Mar 23 Apr 5 262 Judge Gray

Apr 6 Apr 19 263  Judge Martin

Meeting Days Apr 20 May 3 337 Judge Ritchie

262nd Judge Gray Mon & Thurs May 4 May 17 338 Judge Franklin

263rd Judge Martin Tues & Thurs May 18 May 31 339 Judge McClure

338th Judge Franklin Tues & Fri June 1 June 14 351 Judge Powell

339th Judge McClure Mon & Wed June 15 June 28        RIC Judge Thomas

351st Judge PowellJudge Powell Wed & Fri June 29 July 12 174 Judge H. Jones

July 13 July 26 176 Judge Harmon

July 27 Aug 9 177 Judge R. Johnson

Meeting Days Aug 10 Aug 23 178 Judge K. Johnson

174th Judge H. Jones Mon & Thurs Aug 24 Sept 6 179 Judge Roll

176th Judge Harmon Tues & Thurs Sept 7 Sept 20 180 Judge D. Jones

177th Judge R. Johnson Tues & Fri Sept 21 Oct 4 182 Judge Lacayo

178th Judge K. Johnson Mon & Wed Oct 5 Oct 18 183 Judge Silverman

179th Judge Roll Wed & Fri Oct 19 Nov 1 184 Judge Anastasio

Nov 2 Nov 15 185 Judge Luong

Meeting Days Nov 16 Nov 29 208 Judge Glass

180th Judge D. Jones Mon & Thurs Nov 30 Dec 13 209  Judge Warren

182nd Judge Lacayo Tues & Thurs Dec 14 Dec 27 228 Judge Aguilar

183rd Judge Silverman Tues & Fri Dec 28 Jan 10 230 Judge Morton

184th Judge Anastasio Mon & Wed Jan 11 Jan 24 232 Judge Hill

185th Judge Luong Wed & Fri Jan 25 Feb 7 248 Judge Unger

Feb 8 Feb 21 262  Judge Gray

 

as of 1/15/2020

Grand Jury

February Term (Feb, March, Apil)

May Term (May, June, July)

2020
JUDICIAL ASSIGNMENTS

CRIMINAL DIVISION  •  DISTRICT JUDGES

August Term(Aug, Sept, Oct)

Orientation:  February 5th, 2020

Orientation:  May 6th, 2020

Orientation: November 4th, 2020

Orientation:  August 5th, 2020

NovemberTerm (Nov, Dec, Jan)


